Grape variety

Quality Quality wine, dry
Producer WINZER KREMS
Aellsmesit Origin Lower Austria
- Soil type LLoam & loess soil
Wmux@ﬁﬁlg;' Ana|y|_IICS AICOhOI 12,5 %VOI
Acidity 6,3 g/l
Res.sugar 2,0 g/l
Characteristics: Bright greenish yellow, subtly development of the bouquet of

Y KREMS
Sandgrube 13

Kellermeister Privat
SAUVIGNON
BLANC

VINTAGE 2023

0,75LT.

Sauvignon Blanc

gooseberry and stinging nettle; develops in contact with air and shows
a very attractive fruity aroma of black current and bell pepper (paprika)
on the palate, impression of sweetness due to high extracts, very long

lasting finish.
Best to drink: Drink now and in the coming 3 years.

Serving temperature: 9 — 11 °Celsius

Fits to: White Sauvigons are the ideal companion for smoked fish and meat
(classical in Austria ,,Geselchtes®), as well as all meals that are
prepared with bell pepper, such as rice with meat, cream goulash with

paprika, fish with paprika, etc.
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SAUVIGNON BLANC
Kellermeister Privat

LOGISTIC DATA

WINZER KREMS Article Number
Bottle Content

EAN-Code bottle

EAN-Code case

Content of case in bottles

Layers per pallet

Cases per layer

Content of pallet in cases

Content of pallet in bottles

Bottle height in cm

Bottle diameter in cm

Weight of full bottle in kg
Dimensions of case in cm ( length x
width x height )

Height of pallet in cm

Weight of full case

Weight of pallet in kg

Customs tariff number

Mandatory allergen labelling

5207

0,75 It.
9005511052075
9005511152072
6

4

25

100

600

33,0

7,60

1,18
23,3x15,8x 33,2

147

7,20

743

2204 21 38
Contains sulphites



