



Name Kellermeister Privat

SAUVIGNON

BLANC

VINTAGE 2023

0,75 LT.

Grape variety Sauvignon Blanc

Quality Quality wine, dry

<u>Producer</u> WINZER KREMS

<u>Origin</u> Lower Austria

Soil type Loam & loess soil

Analytics Alcohol 12,5 %vol

Acidity 6,3 g/l Res.sugar 2,0 g/l

<u>Characteristics:</u> Bright greenish yellow, subtly development of the bouquet of

gooseberry and stinging nettle; develops in contact with air and shows a very attractive fruity aroma of black current and bell pepper (paprika) on the palate, impression of sweetness due to high extracts, very long

lasting finish.

Best to drink: Drink now and in the coming 3 years.

Serving temperature: 9 – 11 °Celsius

Fits to: White Sauvigons are the ideal companion for smoked fish and meat

(classical in Austria "Geselchtes"), as well as all meals that are prepared with bell pepper, such as rice with meat, cream goulash with

paprika, fish with paprika, etc.

SAUVIGNON BLANC Kellermeister Privat

LOGISTIC DATA

WINZER KREMS Article Number	5207
Bottle Content	0,75 lt.
EAN-Code bottle	9005511052075
EAN-Code case	9005511152072
Content of case in bottles	6
Layers per pallet	4
Cases per layer	25
Content of pallet in cases	100
Content of pallet in bottles	600
Bottle height in cm	33,0
Bottle diameter in cm	7,60
Weight of full bottle in kg	1,18
Dimensions of case in cm (length x	23,3 x 15,8 x 33,2
width x height)	
Height of pallet in cm	147
Weight of full case	7,20
Weight of pallet in kg	743
Customs tariff number	2204 21 38
Mandatory allergen labelling	Contains sulphites